APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Call 404-688-9000 or Fax 404-577-3847
Web: www.apcosigns.com Email: sales@apcosigns.com
4.2.100
4/09
77842100
Accord¤
Accord 15 is a
complete, modular

A02 Black
A43 Putty
A44 Architectural  Brown
A72 Bone White
A78 Pearl Grey
Painted Colors
(44) Standard
Custom Colors
Standard Colors
Laser Printed Message
Insert Removal using
APCO Suction Cup Tool
(SCT)
Part Overall Display
Code Height Height Width
SBP30-225 30mm (1-1/8") 28mm (1-1/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP45-225 45mm (1-3/4") 43mm (1-11/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP60-150 60mm (2-3/8") 58mm (2-15/16") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP60-225 60mm (2-3/8") 58mm (2-15/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP150-150 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP150-225 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 225mm (8-7/8")
Insert Removal using
APCO Suction Cup Tool
(SCT)
Part Overall Display
Code Height Height Width
SBP30-225-CL 30mm (1-1/8") 24mm (7/8") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP45-225-CL 45mm (1-3/4") 37mm (1-7/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP60-150-CL 60mm (2-3/8") 52mm (2-1/16") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP60-225-CL 60mm (2-3/8") 52mm (2-1/16") 225mm (8-7/8")
SBP150-150-CL 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 150mm (5-7/8")
SBP150-225-CL 150mm (5-7/8") 147mm (5-3/4") 225mm (8-7/8")
Accord¤ Express
User Lettering
Solution
APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Call 404-688-9000 or Fax 404-577-3847

Clear Protective Overlay
SignWord Paper Insert
w/ Laser Printed Copy
Clear Band
Accord¤
User Lettering Accessories/SignWord® Components
Punch out the sign insert
and place it in the Insert
Slot or Clear Band and
PRESTO - in less than 60
seconds a complete sign!
3 Insert
Martha Richards
Martha Richards
Code Description Stock Length* Yield**
SWMS15 For 15mm Insert Slot 11" (280mm) 600/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS30 For 30mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 400/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS45 For 45mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 250/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS60 For 60mm Insert Slot & Clear Band 14" (355mm) 150/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS90 For 90mm Insert Slot 14" (355mm) 150/pack of 50 sheets
SWMS150 For 150mm Clear Band 11" (280mm) 50/pack of 50 sheets
SWS8511 Paper Inserts for ST11-EP8511 8.5" x 11" 50/pack of 50 sheets
& ST85-PH1185 (pg 4.2.110) (216mm x 279mm)
77842112APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Call 404-688-9000 or Fax 404-577-3847
Web: www.apcosigns.com Email: sales@apcosigns.com

  A72 Bone White
  A02 Black
  A44 Architectural Brown
  A43 Putty
Standard Fabric Colors
214 Peppermill
179 Mintless
218 Gunmetal
240 Mercury
194 Sulphur Grey
Profile Shapes
Radius
Square
Bevel
Code Size (height x width)
AMPB120-225 120mm (4-3/4") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMPB150-225 150mm (5-7/8") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMPB210-225 210mm (8-1/4") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMPB300-225 300mm (11-3/4) x 225mm (8-7/8")
MarkerBoard & Mini MarkerBoard
Accord¤
APCO  Atlanta, Georgia USA     Call 404-688-9000 or Fax 404-577-3847
Web: www.apcosigns.com Email: sales@apcosigns.com

Bevel
Standard Frame Colors/Finishes
Natural Satin Anodized
Coated
  A72 Bone White
  A02 Black
  A44 Architectural Brown
  A43 Putty
Standard MarkerRail Finish
Natural Satin Anodized
Profile Shapes
Radius
Square
Bevel
Code Size (height x width)
AMMB120-225 120mm (4-3/4") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMMB150-225 150mm (5-7/8") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMMB210-225 210mm (8-1/4") x 225mm (8-7/8")
AMMB300-225 300mm (11-3/4) x 225mm (8-7/8")
Code Size (height x width)
AMB1212 12" x 12"
AMPB1218 12" x 18"
AMB1812 18" x 12"